

**Revelation Christian Academy
Tuition and Fee List
2026–2027**

Registration Fees	Due June 1, 2026, \$100.00 (K5-6th Grade)
Book Fee	Due by July 1, 2026, \$175.00 (K5-6th Grade)
Testing Fee	Due by July 1, 2026, \$25.00 (K5-6th Grade)
Technology Fee	Due by July 1, 2026, \$25.00 (K5-6th Grade)

Notes:

All K5 students must be 5 years old by September 1
All Early Enrollment Kindergarten students must be 5 years old by December 1

Returning Students

To reserve a place for the 2026-2027 school year, the registration fee must accompany a completed school enrollment form. *The registration fee is non-refundable.* Registration and book fees must be paid by July 1st for all returning students.

New Students

All new students must pay both registration and book fees at the time of enrolling.

Tuition

The tuition at RCA is a fixed amount and is divided among a 10-month calendar. Tuition may be paid monthly or annually. If your choice is to pay monthly, all tuition payments must be paid on the 1st of each month. The first payment is due on August 1, 2026, and the last payment is due on May 1, 2027. There will be a \$25.00 late charge if tuition is not paid by the 6th of the month. If tuition is not paid by the 15th of the month, then a child may not return to school until the tuition has been paid in full. *NOTE: Financial Aid, Scholarships and other funding are available. Please check with the office for more information.*

(K5-5 th Grade)	\$720.00 Monthly	\$720.00 x 10 months = \$7,200.00
(6 th Grade)	\$767.50 Monthly	\$767.50 x 10 months = \$7,675.00

Afterschool care is available at a rate of \$50.00 a week for all RCA students enrolled on the elementary campus.

***Lunch, breakfast, and snack monies are not included in tuition rates.**

Cost of Lunch Payments can be paid daily, weekly, and/or monthly. However, if your choice is to pay weekly or monthly, then lunch payments must be paid on Monday of the week or the 1st of the month.

K5 thru 5th Grade	\$3.25/ Person
-------------------	----------------

Cost of Breakfast (All breakfast payments are paid on Monday of each week.)

K5 thru 5th Grade	\$1.25/ Person
-------------------	----------------

Revelation Christian Academy admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies, admission policies, scholarship and loan programs, and athletic and other school-administered programs.